Size
(Height, Depth)
PLW PLW6K-60-1000 6kW 60 1000 0.6V 2U, 27.5”D
PLW PLW6K-120-600 6kW 120 600 1.5V 2U, 27.5”D
PLW PLW6K-400-300 6kW 400 300 3.6V 2U, 27.5”D
PLW PLW6K-600-200 6kW 600 200 12V 2U, 27.5”D
PLW PLW9K-60-1500 9kW 60 1500 0.6V 2U, 27.5”D
PLW PLW9K-120-1000 9kW 120 1000 1.5V 2U, 27.5”D
PLW PLW9K-400-400 9kW 400 400 3.6V 2U, 27.5”D
PLW PLW9K-600-300 9kW 600 300 12V 2U, 27.5”D
PLW PLW12K-60-1500 12kW 60 1500 0.6V 2U, 27.5”D
PLW PLW12K-120-1200 12kW 120 1200 1.5V 2U, 27.5”D
PLW PLW12K-400-600 12kW 400 600 3.6V 2U, 27.5”D
PLW PLW12K-600-400 12kW 600 400 12V 2U, 27.5”D
PLW PLW18K-60-1500 18kW 60 1500 0.6V 2U, 27.5”D
PLW PLW18K-120-1500 18kW 120 1500 1.5V 2U, 27.5”D
PLW PLW18K-400-800 18kW 400 800 3.6V 2U, 27.5”D
PLW PLW18K-600-600 18kW 600 600 12V 4U, 27.5”D
PLW PLW24K-60-1500 24kW 60 1500 0.45V 4U, 27.5”D
PLW PLW24K-120-1500 24kW 120 1500 1.2V 4U, 27.5”D
PLW PLW24K-400-1200 24kW 400 1200 3.6V 4U, 27.5”D
PLW PLW24K-600-800 24kW 600 800 12V 4U, 27.5”D
PLW PLW36K-60-1500 36kW 60 1500 0.45V 4U, 27.5”D
PLW PLW36K-120-1500 36kW 120 1500 0.9V 4U, 27.5”D
PLW PLW36K-400-1500 36kW 400 1500 3.3V 4U, 27.5”D
PLW PLW36K-600-1000 36kW 600 1000 10V 6U, 27.5”D
Custom-tailored Ranges Available
Additional standard models above 36kW and up to
250kW+ are available. Please contact AMREL for more
details.